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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Tolentino3235
Liberty

9.300 9.500 9.3509.400 37.550
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Quintana3160
Extreme

9.650 8.650 9.3009.325 36.925
1 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Isabella Vierra3198
GymStars Stockton

9.225 8.875 9.2259.175 36.500
3 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Sierra Rodriguez3141
Elevate

8.750 9.625 8.9009.025 36.300
8T 1 5 6 4 

4 

Nalani Kimbro3084
Champion Gymnastics

9.175 8.750 9.0509.075 36.050
4 6 4 4 5 

5 

Marissa Beyer3315
Santa Rosa

8.600 8.650 8.8508.825 34.925
12 7T 7 7 6 

6 

Kendra Wilson3307
Riley's

9.000 8.625 8.6258.650 34.900
6 10T 8 10 7 

7 

Nicole Nivens3306
Riley's

8.750 8.650 8.9258.450 34.775
8T 7T 12 5 8 

8 

Ruby Loe3319
Santa Rosa

9.025 8.875 8.7757.900 34.575
5 3T 14 8 9T

9T

Kiara Lopez3159
Extreme

8.625 8.525 8.5758.850 34.575
11 13 6 11T 9T

9T

Emily Mercy3253
Marin Elite

8.575 8.825 8.5758.475 34.450
13 5 11 11T 11 

11 

Isabella Micucci3345
The Cave

8.725 8.625 8.7508.025 34.125
10 10T 13 9 12 

12 

Brianna Peck3281
Pacific Edge

8.800 8.550 7.4758.600 33.425
7 12 9 14 13T

13T

Larisa Robinson3032
Athletic Horizons

8.325 8.350 8.2508.500 33.425
14 14 10 13 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Snyder3294
Redwood Empire

9.600 9.600 9.3509.025 37.575
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Aisling Glavin3000
Accel

8.925 9.250 9.1509.600 36.925
6 4 1 3 2 

2 

Calina Abdullah3047
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.175 9.1758.800 36.450
3 5 9 2 3 

3 

Samantha Willingham3210
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.500 8.6509.200 36.150
7 2 2T 8 4 

4 

Avery Abell3264
Novato

8.775 9.425 8.7758.575 35.550
8 3 12 6 5 

5 

Nikki Krambs3111
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.150 8.9009.000 35.500
14 6 7 5 6 

6 

Emma Hudson3097
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.475 9.0009.200 35.375
10 12 2T 4 7 

7 

Koto Takeda3268
Novato

9.050 8.700 8.7508.700 35.200
5 10 11 7 8 

8 

Ryleigh Kress3158
Extreme

8.725 8.725 8.5509.075 35.075
9 9 5 10 9 

9 

Haley Hannah3317
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.600 8.6008.950 34.800
11 11 8 9 10 

10 

Lauren Reynolds3048
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.000 8.4758.725 34.750
2 15 10 11T 11 

11 

Alexia Dunlavey3185
Golden Bear

8.475 9.050 8.4758.375 34.375
13 7 14 11T 12 

12 

Desiree Kanemoto3139
Elevate

8.400 8.950 8.4508.525 34.325
15 8 13 13 13 

13 

Jenny Rehnvall3351
Tricks Folsom

8.625 8.250 8.2509.150 34.275
12 13 4 15 14 

14 

Caroline Hansen3328
Technique

9.075 8.050 8.4258.225 33.775
4 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr G
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara El Alaoui3017
American Gym

9.075 9.250 8.6759.275 36.275
2 2 5 7T 1 

1 

Hannah Sharp3049
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.000 8.9759.325 36.250
3 6 3T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Toner-Rodgers3295
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.025 8.7759.350 36.050
4 5 2 6 3 

3 

Tiana Portnov3100
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.200 9.0509.150 36.000
10 3 6 2 4 

4 

Rachel Ostrow3001
Accel

8.725 8.675 9.2509.325 35.975
8 9 3T 1 5 

5 

Emily Johnson3318
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.850 8.8758.775 35.350
6 7 9T 4 6 

6 

Amanda Oppegard3266
Novato

9.100 9.300 8.6758.200 35.275
1 1 15 7T 7 

7 

Danielle Hofheinz3258
Miyagi

8.550 8.750 8.6509.075 35.025
11 8 7 9 8 

8 

Jaylin Mica3329
Technique

8.800 8.375 8.8008.600 34.575
7 11 11 5 9 

9 

Kirsten Ishii3122
East Bay

8.875 8.225 8.6008.850 34.550
5 13 8 10T 10 

10 

Abby Mayer3098
Davis Diamonds

8.175 9.125 8.6008.550 34.450
13 4 12 10T 11 

11 

Alexis Hunnicutt3196
GymStars Stockton

8.700 7.500 8.5509.475 34.225
9 15 1 12 12 

12 

Airalyn Martinez3280
Pacific Edge

8.125 8.650 8.4508.400 33.625
14 10 14 14 13 

13 

Mandee Jauregui3261
NBAA

8.225 8.350 8.2508.775 33.600
12 12 9T 15 14 

14 

Emma Wiese3161
Extreme

7.950 8.200 8.4758.475 33.100
15 14 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Guempel3265
Novato

9.000 9.275 8.6758.975 35.925
1T 2 4 8T 1 

1 

Kristina Leones3140
Elevate

8.950 9.550 8.6758.475 35.650
3 1 13 8T 2T

2T

Rhyan Furrey3327
Technique

8.675 8.725 9.0509.200 35.650
7 5T 1 1 2T

2T

Kiana Henderson3248
Luna

8.750 8.725 8.6509.175 35.300
6 5T 2 10T 4T

4T

Callie Warford3078
CYC

8.550 8.950 8.9508.850 35.300
10 3 6T 2 4T

4T

Victoria Lavan3018
American Gym

8.325 8.875 8.5758.900 34.675
13 4 5 13 6 

6 

Justice Fischer3083
Champion Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.7509.050 34.600
9 12 3 4T 7 

7 

Sarah Bohannon3037
Black Diamond

8.850 8.725 8.6508.325 34.550
4 5T 16 10T 8 

8 

Savannah Rose3197
GymStars Stockton

9.000 8.625 8.0508.675 34.350
1T 8 11 15 9 

9 

Sage Cances3279
Pacific Edge

8.650 8.600 8.4008.650 34.300
8 9 12 14 10 

10 

Katie Shepardson3267
Novato

8.450 8.275 8.7508.775 34.250
11 10 10 4T 11 

11 

Ashley Nishikawa3099
Davis Diamonds

8.225 8.125 8.7008.800 33.850
15 13 8T 7 12 

12 

Erin Kerns3249
Luna

8.425 8.250 8.7758.375 33.825
12 11 14T 3 13 

13 

Leila Stoll3250
Luna

8.775 7.375 8.6258.850 33.625
5 16 6T 12 14 

14 

Sophia Payne3330
Technique

8.200 7.850 8.7508.375 33.175
16 14 14T 4T 15 

15 

Ellie Lerner3019
American Gym

8.275 7.650 6.8008.800 31.525
14 15 8T 16 16 

16 
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